
2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group D, Section 1, Ring: 1

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" DD Vet

1. 12W Bullet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Naomi Langner
2. 12W Outlaw Josey Border Collie Michele Bareham-Petersen
3. 12W Tally All Canadian Shannon Elves
4. 12W Ripley G SugarBearAll Canadian Karla Wright
5. 12W Jagger Labrador Retriever Julie Lacoursiere
6. 12W Tia Mini Australian Shepherd Bonnie Benson

4" Special

1. 4S MoneyPenny Papillon Jackie Rice
2. 4S Hazel Pembroke Welsh Corgi Shay Sawchuk
3. 4S Tink Havanese Daniel Stoffman

8" Special

1. 8S Melo Terrier Mix Klaudia Sapieja
2. 8S True English Cocker Spaniel Deb Johnson
3. 8S Bronson All Canadian Georgia Kerunsky
4. 8S Zoe Mini Australian Shepherd Trent Benson
5. 8S Twizzler Border Terrier Nancy Lee

16" DD Vet

1. 16W Belle All Canadian Jessica Nemeth
2. 16W Koda All Canadian Makenna Nelson
3. 16W Maggie All Canadian Brandy Downey
4. 16W Brooks Labrador Retriever Alex Schwanke
5. 16W Sawyer Flat-Coated Retriever Tammy Bergen

16" Veteran

1. 16V Koda All Canadian Vern Trimble
2. 16V Fizz Shetland Sheepdog Susan Byers
3. 16V Spud All Canadian Kimberly McAdoo
4. 16V Sammakkokoira Australian Cattle Dog Frederique Pivot
5. 16V Miika Heeler Mix Klaudia Sapieja
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group D, Section 2, Ring: 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Veteran

1. 4V Cora Havanese Daniel Stoffman
2. 4V Blossom Pomeranian Fotina Karavas
3. 4V Loki All Canadian Eva Haug
4. 4V Lizzy Pug Robyn Moore

8" Veteran

1. 8V JellyBean Border Terrier Nancy Lee
2. 8V Hey Jude All Canadian Carol Tovell
3. 8V Nike Shetland Sheepdog Val Cooper

16" Special

1. 16S Waverly All Canadian Karlee Carbert
2. 16S Louie All Canadian Brittney Chisholm
3. 16S Frenzy Border Collie Lee-Ann Carr
4. 16S Chase Shetland Sheepdog Kaya Ash
5. 16S Ace Border Collie Sara Cameron
6. 16S Chossy All Canadian Lacey Brummelhuis
7. 16S Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Chelsea Gillmore
8. 16S Winx Australian Kelpie Cindy Barkley
9. 16S Sheeyna All Canadian Carol Tovell

10. 16S Kenna Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Naomi Langner

8" DD Vet

1. 8W Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd Ann Morris
2. 8W Dig Shetland Sheepdog Shauna Ferby
3. 8W Ellie All Canadian Laura Knott
4. 8W Joey Australian Cattle Dog Karlee Carbert
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group E, Section 1, Ring: 1

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" DD Vet

1. 12W Maya Norwegian Elkhound Elisha Byron
2. 12W Clover Border Collie Alexis Larson
3. 12W Cleo Border Collie Jessica Kozak
4. 12W Ryley Australian Cattle Dog Megan Campbell
5. 12W Scarlet All Canadian Michelle Larson
6. 12W Arrow Shetland Sheepdog Payton Hogg

20" Veteran

1. 20V Kitah All Canadian Leanne Truong
2. 20V Jasper Koolie Nicole Monson

16" DD Vet

1. 16W LunaBear Labrador Retriever Michelle Benko
2. 16W Xylee All Canadian Marla Fehr
3. 16W Waffles Pit Bull Jenn Heizler
4. 16W Cora All Canadian Vanessa Merkel

16" Veteran

1. 16V Micra Poodle Jill Eckert
2. 16V Loki All Canadian Bryan Peters
3. 16V Sekari All Canadian Linda Nichol
4. 16V Apollo Border Collie Kaitlyn Winchester
5. 16V Oakley All Canadian Amy Lint
6. 16V Indygo All Canadian Alexis Larson
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group E, Section 2, Ring: 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" DD Vet

1. 4W Zoey All Canadian Alyssa White

8" Veteran

1. 8V Summer English Cocker Spaniel Nicole Ehmann
2. 8V Harper Bulldog Jackie Lind
3. 8V Panzer Miniature Schnauzer Kristy Thompson

16" Special

1. 16S Sophie Boxer Tammy Ranta
2. 16S Fenriz Australian Shepherd Donia Roorda
3. 16S Brick Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Susan McMillan
4. 16S Luna All Canadian Stacy Veldhuis
5. 16S Tetra Belgian Shepherd Dog Kaelan Kelly
6. 16S Loki Border Collie Kassandra Harink
7. 16S Fiona Border Collie Crystal Chaput
8. 16S Thistle English Springer Spaniel Tracey Howe
9. 16S Scotch All Canadian Roberta Hammer

10. 16S Poppy All Canadian Jodie Lush
11. 16S Luna All Canadian Amanda Baxter-Fix
12. 16S Dante Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Elisha Byron

20" Special

1. 20S Kuma All Canadian Kelsey Miles
2. 20S Kairi All Canadian Sarah Clubley
3. 20S Hemp Border Collie Judy Deane
4. 20S Max Belgian Shepherd Dog Lynda Caughlin
5. 20S KodyBear Labrador Retriever Michelle Benko
6. 20S Sage Boxer Tammy Ranta
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group F, Section 1, Ring: 1

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" DD Vet

1. 12W Reo Labrador Retriever Franz Dziuba
2. 12W Ryder Border Collie Suzanne Stranks
3. 12W Pat Australian Shepherd Lahni Thompson
4. 12W Rampage Border Collie Jennifer Bauer
5. 12W Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amanda Schmidt
6. 12W SassE Border Collie Ellen Jamieson

12" Special

1. 12S Zoey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amy Ling
2. 12S Wynn Dixie All Mexican Evelyn Hampton
3. 12S Charlie All Canadian Michelle Short
4. 12S Joy American Cocker Spaniel Nelly Song
5. 12S Kestrel Border Collie Rebecca Long

16" DD Vet

1. 16W Charlie All Canadian Courtney Ledden
2. 16W Bella Labrador Retriever Susan Novak
3. 16W Moose All Canadian Danielle Snider
4. 16W Timber Labrador Retriever Franz Dziuba

16" Veteran

1. 16V Quincy Jones English Cocker Spaniel Jane Jefferis
2. 16V Pippa English Springer Spaniel Emma Fraser
3. 16V Rev Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop
4. 16V Bear Finnish Lapphund Cheryl Wilke
5. 16V Bess Standard Poodle Zinovia Hardy
6. 16V Razor Australian Kelpie Kim O'Neill
7. 16V Jake Golden Retriever Kirk Peterman
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group F, Section 2, Ring: 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Veteran

1. 12V Kocos Pumi Joan King
2. 12V Grip Shetland Sheepdog Lorenda Skalyn
3. 12V Sophia All Canadian Shannon Willford
4. 12V Arson Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Anneli Hilton
5. 12V Eli Jones English Cocker Spaniel Jane Jefferis

4" Veteran

1. 4V Cuba Havanese Leslie Dawson-North
2. 4V Chico Havanese Dorothy Robinson
3. 4V Twig Shetland Sheepdog Isabelle Michaud

16" Special

1. 16S Via Border Collie Paula Collins
2. 16S Piper Labrador Retriever Cyndi Swain
3. 16S Cooper Aussie Mix Petra Oppermann
4. 16S Trix Schapendoes Joan King
5. 16S Charlie Portuguese Water Dog Allison McFadden-Squire
6. 16S Skye All Canadian Jacquelyn Schenk
7. 16S Jagger Border Collie Courtney Forester
8. 16S Jody Border Collie Sabrina Opperman
9. 16S Fifa Labrador Retriever Francois Paradis

10. 16S Robbie Border Collie Suzanne Stranks
11. 16S Shayde Australian Shepherd Lorenda Skalyn

8" DD Vet

1. 8W Floki Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Bowcott
2. 8W Willow Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier Kevin Jorgensen
3. 8W Ruby Tequila Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amy Ling
4. 8W Tancos Puli Joan King
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group A, Section 1, Ring: 1

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Classic English Cocker Spaniel Kim Boyes
2. 16R Colton Australian Cattle Dog Karlee Carbert
3. 16R Zelda Border Collie Olivia Pasolli
4. 16R Moka All Canadian Megan Narten
5. 16R Apollo Miniature Australian Shepherd Kristen Wenzel
6. 16R Jackson Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier Kevin Jorgensen

20" Regular

1. 20R Rip Border Collie Angela Hogg
2. 20R Haze Border Collie Sarah Novak
3. 20R Pixel Border Collie Jessica Kozak
4. 20R Rylee Australian Shepherd Lori Walklin
5. 20R Flipp Border Collie Amanda Fonos
6. 20R Brody Border Collie Pat Summerton
7. 20R Epi Border Collie Sarah McLeod
8. 20R Shout Border Collie Kim Boyes
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group A, Section 2, Ring: 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024

8" Regular

1. 8R Atlas Shetland Sheepdog Alysa Pederson
2. 8R Kenna Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Linda Krochak
3. 8R Fury Papillon Sarah McLeod
4. 8R Vader Pomeranian Anna Nicholls
5. 8R Bea Pomeranian Lorrie Clizbe
6. 8R Echo American Eskimo Alysa Pederson

12" Regular

1. 12R Tachyon Shetland Sheepdog Kassandra Harink
2. 12R Aksel Italian Greyhound Christine Himsl-Rayner
3. 12R Spark Shetland Sheepdog Kim Boyes
4. 12R Dug Border Terrier Laura Norris
5. 12R Sizzle Shetland Sheepdog Andrea Norris
6. 12R Darby Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Linda Krochak

24" Regular

1. 24R Copper Whippet Jenna Huber
2. 24R Delilah Border Collie Michelle Larson
3. 24R Blu Malinois Sara Cameron
4. 24R Kratos Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Evans
5. 24R Blaze Border Collie Kassandra Harink
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group B, Section 1, Ring: 1

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Bundy English Cocker Spaniel Georgia Kerunsky
2. 16R Porsche Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Rothwell
3. 16R Rev Miniature American Shepherd Cody McCaw
4. 16R Peregrine All Canadian Rebecca Long
5. 16R Shiraz Shetland Sheepdog Debra Patterson
6. 16R Picante Spanish Water Dog Sandy Harris

20" Regular

1. 20R Gin Border Collie Jennifer McCaffery
2. 20R Reckon Labrador Retriever Kiersten Lloyd
3. 20R Flo Border Collie Mallory Hazell
4. 20R Fayte Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop
5. 20R Makena Labrador Retriever Carly Zeleny
6. 20R Figgy Duff Australian Shepherd Annie Dugan
7. 20R Reggie Border Collie Stacy Frigon
8. 20R Rhap Border Collie Jennifer McCaffery
9. 20R Rip Labrador Retriever Kiersten Lloyd
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group B, Section 2, Ring: 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Sparta Wire Fox Terrier Alicia Glasier
2. 12R Kasey Shetland Sheepdog Susan Byers
3. 12R Elle English Cocker Spaniel Linda Hook
4. 12R Skadattle Shetland Sheepdog Lori Rossi
5. 12R Buzz Lightyear Shetland Sheepdog Jackie Lind
6. 12R Scarlett Wire Fox Terrier Alicia Glasier

24" Regular

1. 24R Taboo Belgian Shepherd Dog Donna McLaughlin
2. 24R Letty Australian Shepherd Amy Barnett
3. 24R Tutu All Canadian Michael McCreadie
4. 24R Basil Bear Dog X Neil Petrunia
5. 24R Percy Standard Poodle Zinovia Hardy
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group C, Section 1, Ring: 1

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Jack Miniature Poodle Marie Sommer
2. 16R Shiloh Mini Australian Shepherd Erik Gadallah
3. 16R Ripley Miniature Australian Shepherd Christina Eichorst
4. 16R Booker ACD Leona Michael
5. 16R BaCardi Australian Shepherd Lorenda Skalyn
6. 16R Charlie English Springer Spaniel Emma Fraser

20" Regular

1. 20R Gunny Highway Golden Retriever Kirk Peterman
2. 20R Sizzle Bearded Collie Leslie Dawson-North
3. 20R Blade Border Collie Kim O'Neill
4. 20R Sadie Border Collie Makenna Nelson
5. 20R Torque Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Jenna Beard
6. 20R Soda Border Collie Amy Ames
7. 20R Syn'r Border Collie Christina Sanders
8. 20R Cliche Border Collie Savanna Garries
9. 20R Pizzazz Bearded Collie Leslie Dawson-North
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Gambler 1
Group C, Section 2, Ring: 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024

8" Regular

1. 8R Vanish Papillon Anneli Hilton
2. 8R Luka All Canadian Eva Haug
3. 8R Brix All Canadian Laura Stretch
4. 8R Peanut Toy Poodle Marie Sommer

12" Regular

1. 12R Vladimir Border Terrier Stephen Jerrett
2. 12R Duff American Cocker Spaniel Debra Deane
3. 12R Dalton Miniature Schnauzer Angela Kouris
4. 12R PixyStix Border Terrier Nancy Lee
5. 12R Felipe Border Terrier Glenda Jerrett
6. 12R Grizzly Adams Shetland Sheepdog Kirk Peterman
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group D, Section 1, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4S Tink Havanese Daniel Stoffman
2. 4S Hazel Pembroke Welsh Corgi Shay Sawchuk
3. 4S MoneyPenny Papillon Jackie Rice

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8S Twizzler Border Terrier Nancy Lee
2. 8S Zoe Mini Australian Shepherd Trent Benson
3. 8S Melo Terrier Mix Klaudia Sapieja
4. 8S Bronson All Canadian Georgia Kerunsky
5. 8S True English Cocker Spaniel Deb Johnson

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12W Bullet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Naomi Langner
2. 12W Tia Mini Australian Shepherd Bonnie Benson
3. 12W Outlaw Josey Border Collie Michele Bareham-Petersen
4. 12W Jagger Labrador Retriever Julie Lacoursiere
5. 12W Tally All Canadian Shannon Elves
6. 12W Ripley G SugarBearAll Canadian Karla Wright

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16W Brooks Labrador Retriever Alex Schwanke
2. 16W Maggie All Canadian Brandy Downey
3. 16V Sammakkokoira Australian Cattle Dog Frederique Pivot
4. 16W Sawyer Flat-Coated Retriever Tammy Bergen
5. 16V Fizz Shetland Sheepdog Susan Byers
6. 16V Koda All Canadian Vern Trimble
7. 16V Spud All Canadian Kimberly McAdoo
8. 16W Belle All Canadian Jessica Nemeth
9. 16W Koda All Canadian Makenna Nelson

10. 16V Miika Heeler Mix Klaudia Sapieja
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group D, Section 2, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4V Lizzy Pug Robyn Moore
2. 4V Loki All Canadian Eva Haug
3. 4V Blossom Pomeranian Fotina Karavas
4. 4V Cora Havanese Daniel Stoffman

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8W Joey Australian Cattle Dog Karlee Carbert
2. 8V Hey Jude All Canadian Carol Tovell
3. 8V Nike Shetland Sheepdog Val Cooper
4. 8W Dig Shetland Sheepdog Shauna Ferby
5. 8W Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd Ann Morris
6. 8W Ellie All Canadian Laura Knott
7. 8V JellyBean Border Terrier Nancy Lee

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Chelsea Gillmore
2. 16S Ace Border Collie Sara Cameron
3. 16S Chossy All Canadian Lacey Brummelhuis
4. 16S Winx Australian Kelpie Cindy Barkley
5. 16S Louie All Canadian Brittney Chisholm
6. 16S Kenna Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Naomi Langner
7. 16S Chase Shetland Sheepdog Kaya Ash
8. 16S Frenzy Border Collie Lee-Ann Carr
9. 16S Waverly All Canadian Karlee Carbert

10. 16S Sheeyna All Canadian Carol Tovell
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group E, Section 1, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12W Ryley Australian Cattle Dog Megan Campbell
2. 12W Cleo Border Collie Jessica Kozak
3. 12W Maya Norwegian Elkhound Elisha Byron
4. 12W Clover Border Collie Alexis Larson
5. 12W Arrow Shetland Sheepdog Payton Hogg
6. 12W Scarlet All Canadian Michelle Larson

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16W LunaBear Labrador Retriever Michelle Benko
2. 16V Sekari All Canadian Linda Nichol
3. 16V Apollo Border Collie Kaitlyn Winchester
4. 16V Micra Poodle Jill Eckert
5. 16V Loki All Canadian Bryan Peters
6. 16V Oakley All Canadian Amy Lint
7. 16W Waffles Pit Bull Jenn Heizler
8. 16W Cora All Canadian Vanessa Merkel
9. 16W Xylee All Canadian Marla Fehr

10. 16V Indygo All Canadian Alexis Larson

20" Special/Veteran

1. 20V Jasper Koolie Nicole Monson
2. 20V Kitah All Canadian Leanne Truong
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group E, Section 2, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4W Zoey All Canadian Alyssa White

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8V Panzer Miniature Schnauzer Kristy Thompson
2. 8V Harper Bulldog Jackie Lind
3. 8V Summer English Cocker Spaniel Nicole Ehmann

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Sophie Boxer Tammy Ranta
2. 16S Luna All Canadian Amanda Baxter-Fix
3. 16S Poppy All Canadian Jodie Lush
4. 16S Scotch All Canadian Roberta Hammer
5. 16S Thistle English Springer Spaniel Tracey Howe
6. 16S Loki Border Collie Kassandra Harink
7. 16S Brick Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Susan McMillan
8. 16S Fenriz Australian Shepherd Donia Roorda
9. 16S Tetra Belgian Shepherd Dog Kaelan Kelly

10. 16S Luna All Canadian Stacy Veldhuis
11. 16S Fiona Border Collie Crystal Chaput
12. 16S Dante Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Elisha Byron

20" Special/Veteran

1. 20S Max Belgian Shepherd Dog Lynda Caughlin
2. 20S Kuma All Canadian Kelsey Miles
3. 20S Kairi All Canadian Sarah Clubley
4. 20S Hemp Border Collie Judy Deane
5. 20S Sage Boxer Tammy Ranta
6. 20S KodyBear Labrador Retriever Michelle Benko
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group F, Section 1, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12W Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amanda Schmidt
2. 12W SassE Border Collie Ellen Jamieson
3. 12W Ryder Border Collie Suzanne Stranks
4. 12W Reo Labrador Retriever Franz Dziuba
5. 12W Pat Australian Shepherd Lahni Thompson
6. 12S Zoey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amy Ling
7. 12W Rampage Border Collie Jennifer Bauer
8. 12S Wynn Dixie All Mexican Evelyn Hampton
9. 12S Charlie All Canadian Michelle Short

10. 12S Kestrel Border Collie Rebecca Long
11. 12S Joy American Cocker Spaniel Nelly Song

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16V Quincy Jones English Cocker Spaniel Jane Jefferis
2. 16V Bess Standard Poodle Zinovia Hardy
3. 16V Razor Australian Kelpie Kim O'Neill
4. 16V Bear Finnish Lapphund Cheryl Wilke
5. 16V Rev Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop
6. 16V Pippa English Springer Spaniel Emma Fraser
7. 16W Moose All Canadian Danielle Snider
8. 16W Charlie All Canadian Courtney Ledden
9. 16W Bella Labrador Retriever Susan Novak

10. 16V Jake Golden Retriever Kirk Peterman
11. 16W Timber Labrador Retriever Franz Dziuba
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group F, Section 2, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4V Chico Havanese Dorothy Robinson
2. 4V Cuba Havanese Leslie Dawson-North
3. 4V Twig Shetland Sheepdog Isabelle Michaud

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8W Tancos Puli Joan King
2. 8W Willow Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier Kevin Jorgensen
3. 8W Floki Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Bowcott
4. 8W Ruby Tequila Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amy Ling

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12V Grip Shetland Sheepdog Lorenda Skalyn
2. 12V Arson Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Anneli Hilton
3. 12V Sophia All Canadian Shannon Willford
4. 12V Eli Jones English Cocker Spaniel Jane Jefferis
5. 12V Kocos Pumi Joan King

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Piper Labrador Retriever Cyndi Swain
2. 16S Via Border Collie Paula Collins
3. 16S Skye All Canadian Jacquelyn Schenk
4. 16S Charlie Portuguese Water Dog Allison McFadden-Squire
5. 16S Fifa Labrador Retriever Francois Paradis
6. 16S Cooper Aussie Mix Petra Oppermann
7. 16S Jagger Border Collie Courtney Forester
8. 16S Jody Border Collie Sabrina Opperman
9. 16S Shayde Australian Shepherd Lorenda Skalyn

10. 16S Robbie Border Collie Suzanne Stranks
11. 16S Trix Schapendoes Joan King
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group A, Section 1, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Classic English Cocker Spaniel Kim Boyes
2. 16R Apollo Miniature Australian Shepherd Kristen Wenzel
3. 16R Jackson Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier Kevin Jorgensen
4. 16R Colton Australian Cattle Dog Karlee Carbert
5. 16R Zelda Border Collie Olivia Pasolli
6. 16R Moka All Canadian Megan Narten

20" Regular

1. 20R Epi Border Collie Sarah McLeod
2. 20R Pixel Border Collie Jessica Kozak
3. 20R Rylee Australian Shepherd Lori Walklin
4. 20R Flipp Border Collie Amanda Fonos
5. 20R Brody Border Collie Pat Summerton
6. 20R Rip Border Collie Angela Hogg
7. 20R Haze Border Collie Sarah Novak
8. 20R Shout Border Collie Kim Boyes
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group A, Section 2, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Darby Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Linda Krochak
2. 12R Tachyon Shetland Sheepdog Kassandra Harink
3. 12R Aksel Italian Greyhound Christine Himsl-Rayner
4. 12R Dug Border Terrier Laura Norris
5. 12R Sizzle Shetland Sheepdog Andrea Norris
6. 12R Spark Shetland Sheepdog Kim Boyes

8" Regular

1. 8R Atlas Shetland Sheepdog Alysa Pederson
2. 8R Vader Pomeranian Anna Nicholls
3. 8R Bea Pomeranian Lorrie Clizbe
4. 8R Fury Papillon Sarah McLeod
5. 8R Kenna Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Linda Krochak
6. 8R Echo American Eskimo Alysa Pederson

24" Regular

1. 24R Delilah Border Collie Michelle Larson
2. 24R Copper Whippet Jenna Huber
3. 24R Blu Malinois Sara Cameron
4. 24R Kratos Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Evans
5. 24R Blaze Border Collie Kassandra Harink
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group B, Section 1, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Picante Spanish Water Dog Sandy Harris
2. 16R Shiraz Shetland Sheepdog Debra Patterson
3. 16R Rev Miniature American Shepherd Cody McCaw
4. 16R Peregrine All Canadian Rebecca Long
5. 16R Porsche Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Rothwell
6. 16R Bundy English Cocker Spaniel Georgia Kerunsky

20" Regular

1. 20R Rip Labrador Retriever Kiersten Lloyd
2. 20R Rhap Border Collie Jennifer McCaffery
3. 20R Reggie Border Collie Stacy Frigon
4. 20R Makena Labrador Retriever Carly Zeleny
5. 20R Fayte Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop
6. 20R Flo Border Collie Mallory Hazell
7. 20R Figgy Duff Australian Shepherd Annie Dugan
8. 20R Reckon Labrador Retriever Kiersten Lloyd
9. 20R Gin Border Collie Jennifer McCaffery
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group B, Section 2, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Scarlett Wire Fox Terrier Alicia Glasier
2. 12R Kasey Shetland Sheepdog Susan Byers
3. 12R Skadattle Shetland Sheepdog Lori Rossi
4. 12R Elle English Cocker Spaniel Linda Hook
5. 12R Buzz Lightyear Shetland Sheepdog Jackie Lind
6. 12R Sparta Wire Fox Terrier Alicia Glasier

24" Regular

1. 24R Percy Standard Poodle Zinovia Hardy
2. 24R Tutu All Canadian Michael McCreadie
3. 24R Basil Bear Dog X Neil Petrunia
4. 24R Letty Australian Shepherd Amy Barnett
5. 24R Taboo Belgian Shepherd Dog Donna McLaughlin
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group C, Section 1, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Jack Miniature Poodle Marie Sommer
2. 16R Shiloh Mini Australian Shepherd Erik Gadallah
3. 16R Ripley Miniature Australian Shepherd Christina Eichorst
4. 16R Booker ACD Leona Michael
5. 16R BaCardi Australian Shepherd Lorenda Skalyn
6. 16R Charlie English Springer Spaniel Emma Fraser

20" Regular

1. 20R Pizzazz Bearded Collie Leslie Dawson-North
2. 20R Gunny Highway Golden Retriever Kirk Peterman
3. 20R Blade Border Collie Kim O'Neill
4. 20R Sadie Border Collie Makenna Nelson
5. 20R Torque Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Jenna Beard
6. 20R Cliche Border Collie Savanna Garries
7. 20R Soda Border Collie Amy Ames
8. 20R Syn'r Border Collie Christina Sanders
9. 20R Sizzle Bearded Collie Leslie Dawson-North
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Standard 1
Group C, Section 2, Ring: 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Vladimir Border Terrier Stephen Jerrett
2. 12R PixyStix Border Terrier Nancy Lee
3. 12R Duff American Cocker Spaniel Debra Deane
4. 12R Dalton Miniature Schnauzer Angela Kouris
5. 12R Felipe Border Terrier Glenda Jerrett
6. 12R Grizzly Adams Shetland Sheepdog Kirk Peterman

8" Regular

1. 8R Luka All Canadian Eva Haug
2. 8R Brix All Canadian Laura Stretch
3. 8R Vanish Papillon Anneli Hilton
4. 8R Peanut Toy Poodle Marie Sommer
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group D, Section 1, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4S Hazel Pembroke Welsh Corgi Shay Sawchuk
2. 4S MoneyPenny Papillon Jackie Rice
3. 4S Tink Havanese Daniel Stoffman

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12W Tia Mini Australian Shepherd Bonnie Benson
2. 12W Bullet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Naomi Langner
3. 12W Jagger Labrador Retriever Julie Lacoursiere
4. 12W Ripley G SugarBearAll Canadian Karla Wright
5. 12W Tally All Canadian Shannon Elves
6. 12W Outlaw Josey Border Collie Michele Bareham-Petersen

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8S Twizzler Border Terrier Nancy Lee
2. 8S Melo Terrier Mix Klaudia Sapieja
3. 8S Zoe Mini Australian Shepherd Trent Benson
4. 8S Bronson All Canadian Georgia Kerunsky
5. 8S True English Cocker Spaniel Deb Johnson

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16W Brooks Labrador Retriever Alex Schwanke
2. 16V Spud All Canadian Kimberly McAdoo
3. 16W Maggie All Canadian Brandy Downey
4. 16W Koda All Canadian Makenna Nelson
5. 16W Sawyer Flat-Coated Retriever Tammy Bergen
6. 16V Fizz Shetland Sheepdog Susan Byers
7. 16W Belle All Canadian Jessica Nemeth
8. 16V Sammakkokoira Australian Cattle Dog Frederique Pivot
9. 16V Koda All Canadian Vern Trimble

10. 16V Miika Heeler Mix Klaudia Sapieja
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group D, Section 2, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4V Loki All Canadian Eva Haug
2. 4V Lizzy Pug Robyn Moore
3. 4V Blossom Pomeranian Fotina Karavas
4. 4V Cora Havanese Daniel Stoffman

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8W Joey Australian Cattle Dog Karlee Carbert
2. 8V Hey Jude All Canadian Carol Tovell
3. 8W Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd Ann Morris
4. 8W Dig Shetland Sheepdog Shauna Ferby
5. 8V Nike Shetland Sheepdog Val Cooper
6. 8W Ellie All Canadian Laura Knott
7. 8V JellyBean Border Terrier Nancy Lee

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Chelsea Gillmore
2. 16S Winx Australian Kelpie Cindy Barkley
3. 16S Ace Border Collie Sara Cameron
4. 16S Chossy All Canadian Lacey Brummelhuis
5. 16S Kenna Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Naomi Langner
6. 16S Louie All Canadian Brittney Chisholm
7. 16S Chase Shetland Sheepdog Kaya Ash
8. 16S Frenzy Border Collie Lee-Ann Carr
9. 16S Waverly All Canadian Karlee Carbert

10. 16S Sheeyna All Canadian Carol Tovell

Agility Rocks! version 2.3.8.3 licensed to 2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals Page 1 of 1

lindakrochak
Highlight

lindakrochak
Highlight

lindakrochak
Highlight



2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group E, Section 1, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12W Cleo Border Collie Jessica Kozak
2. 12W Ryley Australian Cattle Dog Megan Campbell
3. 12W Clover Border Collie Alexis Larson
4. 12W Maya Norwegian Elkhound Elisha Byron
5. 12W Scarlet All Canadian Michelle Larson
6. 12W Arrow Shetland Sheepdog Payton Hogg

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16W LunaBear Labrador Retriever Michelle Benko
2. 16W Xylee All Canadian Marla Fehr
3. 16W Waffles Pit Bull Jenn Heizler
4. 16V Apollo Border Collie Kaitlyn Winchester
5. 16V Micra Poodle Jill Eckert
6. 16W Cora All Canadian Vanessa Merkel
7. 16V Loki All Canadian Bryan Peters
8. 16V Oakley All Canadian Amy Lint
9. 16V Sekari All Canadian Linda Nichol

10. 16V Indygo All Canadian Alexis Larson

20" Special/Veteran

1. 20V Kitah All Canadian Leanne Truong
2. 20V Jasper Koolie Nicole Monson
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group E, Section 2, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4W Zoey All Canadian Alyssa White

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8V Panzer Miniature Schnauzer Kristy Thompson
2. 8V Harper Bulldog Jackie Lind
3. 8V Summer English Cocker Spaniel Nicole Ehmann

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Sophie Boxer Tammy Ranta
2. 16S Thistle English Springer Spaniel Tracey Howe
3. 16S Poppy All Canadian Jodie Lush
4. 16S Brick Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Susan McMillan
5. 16S Luna All Canadian Amanda Baxter-Fix
6. 16S Loki Border Collie Kassandra Harink
7. 16S Scotch All Canadian Roberta Hammer
8. 16S Fenriz Australian Shepherd Donia Roorda
9. 16S Tetra Belgian Shepherd Dog Kaelan Kelly

10. 16S Luna All Canadian Stacy Veldhuis
11. 16S Dante Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Elisha Byron
12. 16S Fiona Border Collie Crystal Chaput

20" Special/Veteran

1. 20S Max Belgian Shepherd Dog Lynda Caughlin
2. 20S Kuma All Canadian Kelsey Miles
3. 20S Kairi All Canadian Sarah Clubley
4. 20S Hemp Border Collie Judy Deane
5. 20S KodyBear Labrador Retriever Michelle Benko
6. 20S Sage Boxer Tammy Ranta
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group F, Section 1, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12W Ryder Border Collie Suzanne Stranks
2. 12S Zoey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amy Ling
3. 12W Reo Labrador Retriever Franz Dziuba
4. 12S Wynn Dixie All Mexican Evelyn Hampton
5. 12W SassE Border Collie Ellen Jamieson
6. 12W Pat Australian Shepherd Lahni Thompson
7. 12S Charlie All Canadian Michelle Short
8. 12S Kestrel Border Collie Rebecca Long
9. 12W Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amanda Schmidt

10. 12W Rampage Border Collie Jennifer Bauer
11. 12S Joy American Cocker Spaniel Nelly Song

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16V Quincy Jones English Cocker Spaniel Jane Jefferis
2. 16V Bess Standard Poodle Zinovia Hardy
3. 16V Razor Australian Kelpie Kim O'Neill
4. 16W Moose All Canadian Danielle Snider
5. 16V Bear Finnish Lapphund Cheryl Wilke
6. 16W Charlie All Canadian Courtney Ledden
7. 16W Bella Labrador Retriever Susan Novak
8. 16V Jake Golden Retriever Kirk Peterman
9. 16V Rev Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop

10. 16W Timber Labrador Retriever Franz Dziuba
11. 16V Pippa English Springer Spaniel Emma Fraser
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group F, Section 2, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4V Twig Shetland Sheepdog Isabelle Michaud
2. 4V Cuba Havanese Leslie Dawson-North
3. 4V Chico Havanese Dorothy Robinson

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12V Kocos Pumi Joan King
2. 12V Grip Shetland Sheepdog Lorenda Skalyn
3. 12V Arson Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Anneli Hilton
4. 12V Sophia All Canadian Shannon Willford
5. 12V Eli Jones English Cocker Spaniel Jane Jefferis

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8W Willow Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier Kevin Jorgensen
2. 8W Floki Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Bowcott
3. 8W Ruby Tequila Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Amy Ling
4. 8W Tancos Puli Joan King

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16S Charlie Portuguese Water Dog Allison McFadden-Squire
2. 16S Skye All Canadian Jacquelyn Schenk
3. 16S Fifa Labrador Retriever Francois Paradis
4. 16S Cooper Aussie Mix Petra Oppermann
5. 16S Jagger Border Collie Courtney Forester
6. 16S Jody Border Collie Sabrina Opperman
7. 16S Piper Labrador Retriever Cyndi Swain
8. 16S Via Border Collie Paula Collins
9. 16S Robbie Border Collie Suzanne Stranks

10. 16S Shayde Australian Shepherd Lorenda Skalyn
11. 16S Trix Schapendoes Joan King
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group A, Section 1, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Classic English Cocker Spaniel Kim Boyes
2. 16R Jackson Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier Kevin Jorgensen
3. 16R Apollo Miniature Australian Shepherd Kristen Wenzel
4. 16R Colton Australian Cattle Dog Karlee Carbert
5. 16R Zelda Border Collie Olivia Pasolli
6. 16R Moka All Canadian Megan Narten

20" Regular

1. 20R Epi Border Collie Sarah McLeod
2. 20R Pixel Border Collie Jessica Kozak
3. 20R Brody Border Collie Pat Summerton
4. 20R Haze Border Collie Sarah Novak
5. 20R Rip Border Collie Angela Hogg
6. 20R Flipp Border Collie Amanda Fonos
7. 20R Rylee Australian Shepherd Lori Walklin
8. 20R Shout Border Collie Kim Boyes
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group A, Section 2, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Darby Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Linda Krochak
2. 12R Tachyon Shetland Sheepdog Kassandra Harink
3. 12R Aksel Italian Greyhound Christine Himsl-Rayner
4. 12R Sizzle Shetland Sheepdog Andrea Norris
5. 12R Dug Border Terrier Laura Norris
6. 12R Spark Shetland Sheepdog Kim Boyes

8" Regular

1. 8R Echo American Eskimo Alysa Pederson
2. 8R Bea Pomeranian Lorrie Clizbe
3. 8R Vader Pomeranian Anna Nicholls
4. 8R Fury Papillon Sarah McLeod
5. 8R Kenna Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Linda Krochak
6. 8R Atlas Shetland Sheepdog Alysa Pederson

24" Regular

1. 24R Copper Whippet Jenna Huber
2. 24R Delilah Border Collie Michelle Larson
3. 24R Blu Malinois Sara Cameron
4. 24R Blaze Border Collie Kassandra Harink
5. 24R Kratos Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Evans
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group B, Section 1, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Picante Spanish Water Dog Sandy Harris
2. 16R Shiraz Shetland Sheepdog Debra Patterson
3. 16R Rev Miniature American Shepherd Cody McCaw
4. 16R Peregrine All Canadian Rebecca Long
5. 16R Porsche Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Rothwell
6. 16R Bundy English Cocker Spaniel Georgia Kerunsky

20" Regular

1. 20R Rhap Border Collie Jennifer McCaffery
2. 20R Rip Labrador Retriever Kiersten Lloyd
3. 20R Figgy Duff Australian Shepherd Annie Dugan
4. 20R Reggie Border Collie Stacy Frigon
5. 20R Fayte Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop
6. 20R Makena Labrador Retriever Carly Zeleny
7. 20R Flo Border Collie Mallory Hazell
8. 20R Gin Border Collie Jennifer McCaffery
9. 20R Reckon Labrador Retriever Kiersten Lloyd
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group B, Section 2, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Sparta Wire Fox Terrier Alicia Glasier
2. 12R Buzz Lightyear Shetland Sheepdog Jackie Lind
3. 12R Elle English Cocker Spaniel Linda Hook
4. 12R Skadattle Shetland Sheepdog Lori Rossi
5. 12R Kasey Shetland Sheepdog Susan Byers
6. 12R Scarlett Wire Fox Terrier Alicia Glasier

24" Regular

1. 24R Percy Standard Poodle Zinovia Hardy
2. 24R Tutu All Canadian Michael McCreadie
3. 24R Basil Bear Dog X Neil Petrunia
4. 24R Letty Australian Shepherd Amy Barnett
5. 24R Taboo Belgian Shepherd Dog Donna McLaughlin
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group C, Section 1, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

16" Regular

1. 16R Jack Miniature Poodle Marie Sommer
2. 16R Shiloh Mini Australian Shepherd Erik Gadallah
3. 16R Ripley Miniature Australian Shepherd Christina Eichorst
4. 16R Booker ACD Leona Michael
5. 16R BaCardi Australian Shepherd Lorenda Skalyn
6. 16R Charlie English Springer Spaniel Emma Fraser

20" Regular

1. 20R Pizzazz Bearded Collie Leslie Dawson-North
2. 20R Gunny Highway Golden Retriever Kirk Peterman
3. 20R Syn'r Border Collie Christina Sanders
4. 20R Soda Border Collie Amy Ames
5. 20R Torque Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Jenna Beard
6. 20R Cliche Border Collie Savanna Garries
7. 20R Sadie Border Collie Makenna Nelson
8. 20R Blade Border Collie Kim O'Neill
9. 20R Sizzle Bearded Collie Leslie Dawson-North
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2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals
2024 AB/NWT Regional Championships

Judge:  TBA

Regional Jumper 1
Group C, Section 2, Ring: 4

Saturday, May 25, 2024

12" Regular

1. 12R Felipe Border Terrier Glenda Jerrett
2. 12R Dalton Miniature Schnauzer Angela Kouris
3. 12R PixyStix Border Terrier Nancy Lee
4. 12R Vladimir Border Terrier Stephen Jerrett
5. 12R Duff American Cocker Spaniel Debra Deane
6. 12R Grizzly Adams Shetland Sheepdog Kirk Peterman

8" Regular

1. 8R Vanish Papillon Anneli Hilton
2. 8R Luka All Canadian Eva Haug
3. 8R Brix All Canadian Laura Stretch
4. 8R Peanut Toy Poodle Marie Sommer

Agility Rocks! version 2.3.8.3 licensed to 2024 AAC Alberta & NWT Regionals Page 1 of 1




